KUP MAKARSKE 2021

STARTNA LISTA

07.05.2021.

I

MAGDALENA COBRNIC JK SV.ANTE ZELENA
2 TONKA VULIC CRO 188 JK SV.ANTE 712 PLAVA
3 MAGDALENA JURIC CRO 1104 JK SV.ANTE Z PLAVA
4 LAURA SIMIC CRO 1165 JK SV.ANTE z PLAVA
5 IVA VISKOVIC CRO 1258 JK SV.ANTE Z ZELENA
6 ANTEA KAPETANOVIC CRO 1101 JK SV.ANTE 712 ZELENA
7 MAKSIM POGORILIC CRO 1072 JK VEGA M12 PLAVA
8 IAN KOSANOVIC CRO 1032 JK VEGA M PLAVA
9 TONKA KOSTELIC CRO 11 JK VEGA Z ZELENA
10  IVANO ROVIS CRO 1222 JK VEGA M ZELENA
11  KARLA BLASKOVIC CRO 1285 JK VEGA Z ZELENA
12 LUCIJA BELUSIC CRO 973 JK VEGA z ZELENA

13  VITO FILI CRO 121 JK VEGA M PLAVA



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

TRISTAN TOL

MLADEN HUCIK

DORA SAMARZIJA

MARA SAMARZIJA

MAROJE MOROZIN

JERONIM JERE GRUNZ

PETAR ESKINJA

MARKO MATIC

MARCELINA PERICIC

IVANO KATIC

VICE UGRINIC

VALENTINA JELIC

MARIN TRUMBIC

MARIN BIZJAK

ANTONIO GRUBIC

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1220

876

934

1291

911

1119

103

1037

1274

1253

1257

1026

1224

1027

JK VEGA

JK SV.NIKOLA

JK SV.NIKOLA

JK SV.NIKOLA

JK BRIVA

JK BRIVA

JK BRIVA

JK BRIVA

JK BRIVA

JK BRIVA

JK BRIVA

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

N¢

M12

M12

N¢

M12

ZELENA

ZELENA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

TOMA MARIC

MARTA TUDOR

PIA JAKSIC

ANTEA ALUJEVIC

TANJA OZRETIC

BEPO DUPLANCIC

GRGO BESKER

DENIS KRAGIC-MARINIC

NIKOLA FERIC

NIKOLA BILIC

LUKA IVANCEVIC

FILIP BENETA

NIKOLA KARKOVIC

DANICA VUCETIC

NINA MARUSIC

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1237

1171

1121

1122

1003

1259

9521

796

1002

1173

1102

1105

1092

1238

1284

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JK ZENTA

JK ZENTA

JK ZENTA

JK ZENTA

JK ZENTA

JK BURA

JK ZVIR

JK BURA

JK ZVIR

JK ZVIR

JK ZVIR

N«

M12

M12

M12

M12

PLAVA

PLAVA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

PLAVA



45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

PAVLE MANDIC

VITO LAV BARANOVIC

LUCIA ZOE JUKIC

ROKO MLINAR

ANA GRUBELIC

BORNA KRMPOTIC

LUKA DOKOZA

MATTEO MATKOVIC

ROMAN MOHOROVIC

IVANO KAIC

MARKO PULJIZ

UNA KRIVIC

LUKA PAHLJINA

EMA GRABAR

EDI JURMAN

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1091

941

191

1041

1113

1251

1191

202

1196

1275

1202

1201

1232

1286

1303

JK USKOK

JK USKOK

JK USKOK

JK USKOK

JK USKOK

JK USKOK

JK USKOK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

JK ULJANIK

M12

712

M12

M12

M12

M12

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

PLAVA



JAKOV MOCINIC 1241 JK ULJANIK ZELENA
60  KAJA GRUBISIC CRO 1278 JK SPLIT z PLAVA
61  MARTALOLIC CRO 1283 JK SPLIT z ZELENA
62 TOMA GRUBISIC CRO 1098 JK SPLIT M12  ZELENA
63  MISLAV MODRIC CRO 1227 JK SPLIT M ZELENA
64  ROKO OMRCEN CRO 1213 JK SPLIT M ZELENA
65  NIKO PLECAS CRO 1138 JK SPLIT M PLAVA
66  PAOLO BUTROVIC CRO 1266 JK SPLIT M PLAVA
67 LORENZO BERTOLINO CRO 1158 JK SPLIT M12 PLAVA
68  ZORAN JAKIC CRO 128 JK SPLIT M12  ZELENA
69  SIME BORNA RUSKOVIC CRO 1268 JK SPLIT M ZELENA
70  TOMA SMIRCIC CRO 1270 JK SPLIT M12 PLAVA
71  JURAJLENCOVIC 1045 1045 JK ISTRA M12 PLAVA
72 GASPAR SIMIC CRO 1024 JK GALEB M12 PLAVA

73 VITO SKUFCA CRO 1025 JK GALEB M12 ZELENA



MARIO PIVAC JK BURA PLAVA
75  LUKA KAMBER CRO 1271 JK GALEB M PLAVA
76  MARK MAGLICA CRO 1254 JK GALEB M ZELENA
77  DAVID PALINIC CRO 524 JK LABUD M12 ZELENA
78  MARIN LIUBICIC CRO 1248 JK LABUD M ZELENA
79  ROKO CEPIC ZOKIC CRO 1155 JK LABUD M PLAVA
80  JOSIP TAFRA CRO 919 JK LABUD M PLAVA
81  ISKRA IVANCIC CRO 1012 JK HORIZONT Z ZELENA
82  NOA MACINIC CRO 1013 JK HORIZONT Z ZELENA
83  VITO BOZOVIC CRO 1272 JK HORIZONT M PLAVA
84  MASSIMO ZIKOVIC CRO 1223 JK HORIZONT M ZELENA
85  LEON LABINJAN CRO 1212 JK HORIZONT M12 ZELENA
86  FRANCO ENRICO SUAREZ RADIN CRO 1014 JK HORIZONT M12  PLAVA
87  DAVID NICOLETTI CRO 1055 JK HORIZONT M12  PLAVA

88 LAURA CUGALJ CRO 1094 JD VAL 712 ZELENA



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

DORIAN CAR

NIKO KATUNAR

ANDREJ UZELAC

BORNA MOHAC

ALEXANDRA IVANOVA

VITA ERCEG

LUKA SMOKROVIC

RICARDO JURETIC

JURAJ LENCOVIC

RITA LUKARIC

LOLA MILOVCIC

MARTIN MESIC

DOMINIK TOKIC

NIKO BRAUT

FILIP JURESIC

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1044

1062

1093

1100

1004

1288

1090

1211

1045

971

164

1162

1163

1164

1000

JD VAL

JD VAL

JD VAL

JD VAL

JK OPATIJA

JK OPATIJA

JK OPATIJA

JK OPATIJA

JKISTRA

JAHT KLUB PUNAT Z

JAHT KLUB PUNAT Z

JAHT KLUB PUNAT

JAHT KLUB PUNAT

JAHT KLUB PUNAT

JK PLAV

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA



KARLO DMINIC JK PLAV PLAVA
105 MAURO MRAKOVCIC CRO 764 JK PLAV M PLAVA
106 LARA MAVRIC CRO 921 JK PLAV 712 PLAVA
107 JESSICA KONC CRO 914 JK PLAV z ZELENA
108 SARA MAVRIC CRO 917 JK PLAV z ZELENA
109 MARUL VLAHOV CRO 1147 JK VAL M PLAVA
110 KIARA RADNIC CRO 1217 JK VAL z PLAVA
111 ROKO URODA CRO 1058 JK TIJAT M12 PLAVA
112 LOVRE RADNIC CRO 947 JK VAL M12  PLAVA
113 LUKAS KRILE CRO 1218 JK ORSAN M ZELENA
114 MARIN PAMUKLIC CRO 1214 JK ORSAN M PLAVA
115 ROKO TOMSIC CRO 1120 JK ORSAN M PLAVA
116 MARIN DOMIJAN CRO 938 JK ORSAN M12 ZELENA
117 MARK VLADIC CRO 1240 JK ORSAN M12 PLAVA

118 MARKO BARISIC CRO 1128 JK SPLIT M PLAVA



120

121

122

123

124

125

PINA BUBLE

MARINA BRESAN

TEREZA BULICIC

MAX CARIJA

BRUNA PRINCIVALI

CALLISTA VITA VIDOVIC

KLEMENT MIHALJEVIC

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1039

1089

1106

1054

922

1053

187

JK TROGIR

JK TROGIR

JK TROGIR

JK TROGIR

JK TROGIR

JK TROGIR

JK BURA

ZELENA

PLAVA

ZELENA

PLAVA

PLAVA

ZELENA

ZELENA



